Pool E - Low Rec

David Chevy

Games Won

Games Lost

Points +/-

Finish Place

Here We Glow Again

Playoffs - Pool E - Low Rec

1st place, next game 11:55pm on Court 1 '

Hot Takes

2nd place, next game 12:10am on Court 3

Mini YEETS

Rough Sets

3rd place, next game 11:55pm on Court 3 j;.
4th place, next game 11:40pm on Court 2 &

"

Setting Ducks

m o L #3277
L . [ ’ '_.W '
5th place, eliminated from tournament s >

Time

8:26 PM

8:39 PM

6th place, eliminated from tournament

Court

3

1

2

Match

1vs. 2

3vs. 4

5vs. 6

Score

Time

10:49 PM

10:49 PM

11:02 PM

Court

2

3

1

Match

1vs.6

2vs. 4

3vs.5

Score

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21,
whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if

tied at buzzer

Pool A - Hi Rec

Average Hoes

Games Won

Games Lost

Points +/-

Finish Place

Tie-breakers:

1. Head-to-head
2. Point Differential
3. Points Scored
4. Coin Flip

Blow Balls

Playoffs - Pool A - Hi Rec

1st place, next game 12:25am on Court 1

Glow-Getters

2nd place, next game 11:40pm on Court 1

Sets On The Beach

3rd place, next game 12:25am on Court 2

Time

8:39 PM

8:52 PM

9:57 PM

11:02 PM

11:02 PM

4th place, eliminated from tournament

Court

3

1

2

2

3

Match

1vs.2

3vs. 4

2Vvs. 3

1vs. 3

2vs. 4

Score

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21, whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if tied at buzzer

Pool B - Hi Rec
All about that ace

Games Won

Games Lost

Points +/-

Finish Place

Tie-breakers:

1. Head-to-head
2. Point Differential
3. Points Scored
4. Coin Flip

Dream Team

Playoffs - Pool B - Hi Rec

1st place, next game 12:25am on Court 3 | 4

Each Hit and Dive

2nd place, next game 12:25am on Court 2

I’d Hit That

3rd place, next game 11:40pm on Court 1

Neon Coleman

4th place, next game 12:25am on Court 1

Volley Llamas

5th place, eliminated from tournament

Time

8:52 PM

8:52 PM

9:05 PM

10:10 PM

10:10 PM

6th place, eliminated from tournament

Court

2

3

1

1

2

Match

1vs.2

3vs. 4

5vs. 6

2Vvs.5

3vs. 6

Score

Time

11:15 PM

11:15 PM

11:15 PM

Court

1

2

3

Match

1vs.6

2vs. 4

3vs.5

Score

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21,
whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if

tied at buzzer

chevrolef

Tie-breakers:

1. Head-to-head
2. Point Differential
3. Points Scored
4. Coin Flip

THE HEATING AND COOLING GUYS
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